
 

NOTICE INVITING TENDERS FOR LEASING OF OFFICE PREMISES 

 

Indian Bank, a Public Sector Bank invites tenders under 2 bid system (Technical & Financial 

Bid) from owners of Commercial premises willing to offer on lease basis (Ready built/Premises 

under construction and nearing completion) at the below mentioned location measuring 1200 

sq.ft. carpet area preferably in Ground Floor with parking for a lease period of 10 to 15 years 

for setting up their new Branch. 

 

1. Infopark, Kochi 
 

The tender forms can be obtained from the following address between 10.00 am and 05.00 pm 

from 14.11.2023 to 28.11.2023 or from the Banks website www.indianbank.in. The Tenders 

should be submitted in two cover system consisting of Technical Bid and Financial Bid in two 

separate sealed covers super scribing “Tender for new Premises - Technical Bid” and “Tender 

for new Premises - Financial Bid”. The Bank reserves the right to reject any or all offers without 

assigning any reasons whatsoever. 

 

Last date for submission of bids at the below mentioned address is 28.11.2023, 3.00 PM 

 

The Technical bid should be enclosed with refundable EMD of Rs.2000/- by way of DD/BPO 

favouring Indian Bank, Ernakulam. Incomplete tenders/late Tenders/Tenders not accompanied 

with requisite EMDs/Tenders not in the form Specified are liable to be rejected.  

 

Contact Nos. 0484-2351627, 2382403, Details can also be obtained from our Website: 

www.indianbank.in 

 

 

(Sd/-) Zonal Manager  

 

Place: Kochi 

Date: 14.11.2023 

 

 

Indian  Bank, Zonal Office, Premises Dept., II & III Floor, Ram 

Meena Building Valanjambalam Junction, 

SA Road, Kochi-682016 

 

 

 

Zonal  Office, 62/1550, II & III Floor, 

Ram Meena Building, Valanjambalam 

 Ernakulam, Kochi-682 016 

Phone:0484-2351627, 2382403 

Email :zoernakulam@indianbank.co.in 

http://www.indianbank.in/

